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Images in Ranked Order  
1646 Lost in the Mist 22 Class Winner  

Peter Horsfield             Best in Competition 

 

3231 The waif 19   

Laurie Dean  

4551 A walk in the wheat fields 19   

Laurie Dean  

9583 Seascape at Dusk 19   

Peter Horsfield  

6624 Remembering summer 19   

Laurie Dean  

5992 Morning Run 18   

Nikki Clarke  

8993 Poster Post 18   

Nikki Clarke  

7815 Evening Glow 17   

Peter Horsfield  

3821 Leading the way 17   

Nikki Clarke  

930 The Slipway 17   

Shirley Mullins  

297 First Light 16   

Richard Godfrey  

4969 Fungus and Moss 16   

Celia Buckley  

7017 Steaming through 16   

Shirley Mullins  

2354 Fly Agaric 15   

Celia Buckley  

8505 Patriotic Reflection 15   

Celia Buckley  

2629 Calm Water 15   

Richard Godfrey  

5443 Beachcombers 14   

Richard Godfrey  
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Entrant Scores  

Peter Horsfield Total: 58    

1646 Lost in the Mist 22   

9583 Seascape at Dusk 19   

7815 Evening Glow 17   

Laurie Dean Total: 57    

3231 The waif 19   

4551 A walk in the wheat fields 19   

6624 Remembering summer 19   

Nikki Clarke Total: 53    

5992 Morning Run 18   

8993 Poster Post 18   

3821 Leading the way 17   

Celia Buckley Total: 46    

4969 Fungus and Moss 16   

2354 Fly Agaric 15   

8505 Patriotic Reflection 15   

Richard Godfrey Total: 45    

297 First Light 16   

2629 Calm Water 15   

5443 Beachcombers 14   

Shirley Mullins Total: 33    

930 The Slipway 17   

7017 Steaming through 16   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 6  

No. of Entries: 17  

  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 22: 1 (6%) 1 (6%)  

 19: 4 (24%) 5 (29%)  

 18: 2 (12%) 7 (41%)  

 17: 3 (18%) 10 (59%)  

 16: 3 (18%) 13 (76%)  

 15: 3 (18%) 16 (94%)  

 14: 1 (6%) 17 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 17.18  

 Total Marks: 292.0  

 Held back: 4 (24%)  

 Held images: #3231, #4551, #6624, #9583  
  


